
Coastal Community Insurance Services
MoveUP Job Steward List

Last Name First Name Work Email Member Code Work Location Name
White Laura laura.white@cccu.ca Executive Councillor CCIS Qualicum Beach

de Leeuw Alessandra Ally.deLeeuw@cccu.ca Job Steward CCIS Bowen

Brooks Kim Kim.Brooks@cccu.ca Job Steward CCIS Bowen

Defrane Sunshine sunshine.defrane@cccu.ca Job Steward CCIS Hammond Bay

Bauer Victoria Victoria.Bauer@cccu.ca Job Steward CCIS Bowen

Charlton Mayra mayra.charlton@cccu.ca Job Steward CCIS Parksville

Nydahl Lisa lisa.nydahl@cccu.ca Job Steward CCIS Port Alberni

Alexander Jeffrey Jeffrey.Alexander@cccu.ca Job Steward CCIS Gabriola 

Bell Leslie Leslie.Bell@cccu.ca Job Steward CCIS Southgate
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